40.15.90.00.00 4-Piece set includes diving boots,and L.S. RASH GUARD To wear under a suit SETS

(Dive Now 4 Color Logo; Color: Black/D.Blue.
100/10,104/45, 108/45, 112/30,116/20

QTY 142 CTNS
N.W. 2285.55KGS
G.W. 2853.55KGS
CBM 27.6CBM

(680 SETS )  TOTAL $8,460.00 

SAY TOTAL US DOLLAR EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY DOLLARS ONLY

REMARK
These products are manufactured by SHEICO (THAILAND) CO., LTD. ON BEHALF OF TILOS INC TILOS INC
Office Address: 240/23 15TH FLOOR AYODHAYA TOWER, RATCHADAPISEK ROAD, 
HUAYKWANG, BANGKOK 10310 THAILAND
TEL: (66 2)2741160-5 FAX: (66 2) 2741694-5 EMAIL: